A5SL-7201.00 Rev B
FEATURES:FEATURES:
• Space Flight Qualified.
• High accuracy, < 0.3% FSO RSS
• “S” Class electronics & Rad-Hard to 40 KRAD
• 0-5 Vdc output
• Design life to meet 7 year LEO requirements
• Full traceability

Heritage Includes:
• Lockheed Martin Space Systems
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
PRESSURE TYPE
A Absolute, ref to vacuum
SG Sealed gage, ref to 14.7 psia
OPTIONS
CONNECTORS:
CA PTIH-10-6P Bendix
CI D38999/27YB98PN
DB D38999/27YA35PN
PORTS:
FA MS33649-4, 7/16-20 (F)
FD MS33656-4, 7/16-20 (M)
MODEL OUTPUT RANGE PRESSURE TYPE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●
Some options will affect dimensions, consult factory if important.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
Example: 7201-2-RH-A-CA/FD/GH
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
Specifications reflect standard product, other improved performance / mechanical / electrical / options available, consult factory for more information.
Modifications may alter specs / space qualification.
OUTPUT
2 0-5 Vdc (Non-isolated, 4 wire hookup)
9 0-5 Vdc (3 wire hookup)
RANGE
PV 0-50
PZ 0-100
RB 0-150
RD 0-200
RF 0-300
RH 0-500
RK 0-750
RM 0-1,000
RO 0-1,500
RR 0-2,000
RT 0-3,000
RV 0-5,000
RX 0-7,500
RZ 0-10,000
SB 0-15,000
Ranges 50 thru 15,000 PSIA
Output 0-5 Vdc